Ligaleitung

Hessischer Schutzenverband

Norbert Link * Sandweg 1 b * 63517 Rodenbach * Tel.: 06184 990243

Wettkampfergebnisse Stand: 31.10.2021
Luftgewehr Hessenliga / 3. Wettkampf

SV Meckbach

Schade, Karin
Nees, Sina
Ruch, Samantha
Appel, Pascal
Wetzel, Christian

SV Hubertus Steinbach

Schneider, Marina

Herget, Anna (20)
Roller, Alexander

Most, Marlene

Knoth, Daniel

SV Erdbach Il

Neumann, Peter
Gwiazdowski, Melina
Michel, Jan Niklas
Hofmann, Lukas
Figge, Luisa

Tabelle

. SV 1900 Eschbach

. SV Stéarklos

. SV Lanzenhain

. SV Meckbach

. SG Mengshausen II

. SV Erdbach Il

. SV Hubertus Steinbach
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1908

389
388
383
378
370

1917

388
387
390
376
376

1908

381
384
384
377
382

Ringe

1907

396
384
390
382
355
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1936

393
387
388
387
381
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1942

5

1 391
1 388
1 385
1 388
1 390

QOO0 O0O O

E-Punkte Punkte

5834 13:02 06:00
5802 10:05 06:00
5772 10:05 06:00
3808 04:06 00:04
3846 03:07 00:04
3820 01:09 00:04
5757 04:11 00:06

E-Mail: nlink@t-online.de / Funk: 0151 21081840

9)

SV Lanzenhain

Ruppel, Lea

Wolf, Lisa-Marie
Ziegler, Antonia Sofie
Eifert, Sophia
Ruppel, Maja

SV Stéarklos

Becker, Jaqueline
Faust, Leah

Braun, Markus
Becker, Tim
Schroder , Frederick

SV 1900 Eschbach

Zill, Sarah
Hess, Erik
Netusil, Daniel
Christ, Michael
Walker, Lars



